2.14

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

Rank

Word

English Central Fall AYRO0S

1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331

1332
1333
1334

1335

1336
1337

1338
1339

pleasure
promote
background
union
neighbor
provision
appreciate
plane

topic
enable
package
secret

code
manufacture
shareholder

investigation

attract

path
bird

swim

POS

noun
verb

noun
noun
noun
noun
verb

noun
noun
verb

noun

noun
noun
verb

noun

noun

verb

noun
noun

verb

L2 Definition

a feeling of happiness or enjoyment

to move someone to a higher position

the scene behind the main object in a picture, painting or view
an act of joining two or more things into one
someone who lives near you

the activity of supplying or providing something

to know the worth or importance of something or someone
a flying vehicle with wings and an engine

a subject that you talk, write, or learn about

to give the chance to do something

related things bought together

something kept hidden

a set of instructions for a computer

to produce goods in large numbers, usually in a factory using machines

someone who owns part of a company

the act or process of finding more information about
something

to make something appealing

actions leading to a certain result
an animal that has wings and lays eggs

to move through water

Original Sentence

Word Family



