2.14	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	L2 Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
	English Central Fall AYR05						
1	1320	pleasure		noun	a feeling of happiness or enjoyment		
2	1321	promote		verb	to move someone to a higher position		
3	1322	background		noun	the scene behind the main object in a picture, painting or view		
4	1323	union		noun	an act of joining two or more things into one		
5	1324	neighbor		noun	someone who lives near you		
6	1325	provision		noun	the activity of supplying or providing something		
7	1326	appreciate		verb	to know the worth or importance of something or someone		
8	1327	plane		noun	a flying vehicle with wings and an engine		
9	1328	topic		noun	a subject that you talk, write, or learn about		
10	1329	enable		verb	to give the chance to do something		
11	1330	package		noun	related things bought together		
12	1331	secret		noun	something kept hidden		
13	1332	code		noun	a set of instructions for a computer		
14	1333	manufacture		verb	to produce goods in large numbers, usually in a factory using machines		
15	1334	shareholder		noun	someone who owns part of a company		
16	1335	investigation		noun	the act or process of finding more information about something		
17	1336	attract		verb	to make something appealing		
18	1337	path		noun	actions leading to a certain result		
19	1338	bird		noun	an animal that has wings and lays eggs		
20	1339	swim		verb	to move through water		